
Event Number RFP #24-002 Organization City of Carrollton Purchasing

Event Title Concrete Base Failure RepairsWorkgroup Purchasing

Event Description The City of Carrollton is soliciting requests for proposals from interested vendors to provide concrete repair of base failures located within the City's streets and alleys for a one-time contract.  Request for Proposals may be submitted in person, by mail or electronically.  We highly recommend bid proposals be submitted electronically as this is beneficial to the vendors to insure a complete proposal is submitted.  Paper bids can be accepted by the close date and time listed in this bid event.   Documents must reflect the RFP name and number RFP#24-002.   All responders must submit a Bid Bond on the city form based on 5% of respondent’s bid total and or with a cashier check.     Please be sure to upload an electronic copy of your bond/check.     The original bond/check must be mailed and received by the established due date and time.  Please label: 24-002 Concrete Base Failure Repairs:  Attention: Patricia Helms    Sealed Request for Proposal’s will be received by the City of Carrollton at the office of:  PEvent Owner Julie Ketterer

Event Type RFP Email Julie.Ketterer@cityofcarrollton.com

Issue Date 10/12/2023 09:30:02 AM (CT)Phone (972) 466-3105

Close Date 10/30/2023 10:00:00 AM (CT)Fax

Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted Lines RespondedResponse Total

B & E CONCRETE PAVING LLC PLANO TX 10/27/2023 03:30:27 PM (CT) 23 $1,188,310.00

HD Way Concrete Service, LLC Grand Prairie TX 10/24/2023 05:31:34 PM (CT) 23 $1,243,200.00

Macval Associates LLC Dallas TX 10/29/2023 06:06:40 PM (CT) 23 $1,355,745.00

Capko Concrete Structures, LLC Azle TX 10/27/2023 10:37:36 AM (CT) 23 $2,779,500.00

Please note: Lines Responded and Response Total only includes responses to specification.  No alternate response data is included.

RFP #24-002 - Page 1


